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AUGUST
Back to School Celebration, 10:00am

First Day of School (Grades 1-6), Kindergarten

Visit Day

First Day of School (Kindergarten)
Kindergarten Sunflower Ceremony +, 8:00am
Fall Picture Day +

Student Benchmarking Assessments

PTFA New Parent Breakfast, 8:00am

October

1st Grade Rosh Hashana Presentation +, 7:55am

Erev Rosh Hashana - 11:30am DISMISSAL
Rosh Hashana - NO SCHOOL

Erev Yom Kippur - 11:30am DISMISSAL
Yom Kippur

Anafim Sukkot Presentation, 7:55am

Erev Sukkot - 11:30am DISMISSAL

Sukkot - NO SCHOOL

Akiva Community Sukkah Dinner, 5:30pm
Erev Shmini Atzaret - 11:30am DISMISSAL

Shmini Atzeret & Simchat Torah - NO SCHOOL

Parent Teacher Conferences - 11:30am
DISMISSAL Conferences run 1:00-5:00pm

December
Mid-year Benchmarking
5th & 6th Grade Musical, 6:00pm

Hebrew Reading Assessment (2nd-6th Grade)

5th & 6th Grade Musical, 7:30pm
PTFA Chanukah Party, 2:30pm
Alim Chanukah Presentation +, 7:55am
Winter Break -

NO SCHOOL

2
11

17

1
8
20
27

28-29

20
21

SEPTEMBER
Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
Parents’ Night, 7:00pm

6th Grade Matriculation Meeting, 8:00pm

November

Parent Teacher Conferences - NO SCHOOL
Conferences run 8:00am-2:30pm

2:30pm FRIDAY DISMISSAL BEGINS

Family Math Night, 6:00pm

Grandparents’ & Special Friends’ Day +
10:00am - 11:30am DISMISSAL

Thanksgiving Holiday - NO SCHOOL

January

Teacher In-Service- NO SCHOOL

School Resumes

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL
Family Hebrew Night; 6:00pm



February
6 1st Grade Siddur Ceremony +, 2:00pm

13 Prachim Tu B’shvat Presentation, 7:55am
14 Fifth Commandment Tea +, 1:30pm
Honoring all parents
17 Presidents’ Day - No School
21-22 4th Grade Shabbaton
26 Curiosity! A Night of Innovative
Exploration, 6:00pm

April
Year End Benchmarking &
Hebrew Language Assessments

1-4

10-14
12
14

18-21
21
27

28

Kindergarten-1st Grade & 2nd-4th Grade Seders 7

10 5th & 6th Grade Model Seder, 10:00am
11-20 Pesach/Spring Break - NO SCHOOL

21 School Resumes
24 Yom HaShoah - 6th Grade leads
commemoration, 7:55am
29 Senior & Class Picture Day +
Yom HaZikaron + 5th Grade leads
commemoration, 7:55am

5-8
16

19

20

21
22

March

2nd Grade Play, 2:30pm

Spirit Week

Ulpan/Shorashim Purim Presentation, 7:55am
Purim & Purim Carnival - 2:30pm DISMISSAL
WFrAP Assessment 3rd - 6th Grades

3:30pm FRIDAY DISMISSAL RESUMES
Parent Teacher Conferences - 11:30am
DISMISSAL;Conferences run 1:00-5:00pm
Parent Teacher Conferences - NO SCHOOL
Conferences run 8:00am-2:30pm

May
Yom HaAtzmaut - 5th and 6th Grade
leads ceremony, 7:56am
Kindergarten Trip to Israel
Teacher Appreciation Week
Lag B'Omer
3rd and 4th Grade Musical, 2:30pm
6th Grade JED Talks, 1:30pm
5th & 6th Family Tikkun Leil Shavuot, 6:00pm
Kindergarten Shavuot Presentation, 7:56am
6th Grade JED Talks, 1:30pm
6th Grade Graduation, 6:00pm

Field Day, Last Day of School, 11:30am
DISMISSAL & Family Ice Cream Party, 11:30am

Student Awards & Sivan/Tamuz Birthday Books:

1st Grade May 13
2nd Grade May 14
3rd Grade May 15
4th Grade May 16
Kindergarten May 20

5th & 6th Grade May 21
QUARTERS

1st Quarter Ends October 16
2nd Quarter Ends December 20
3rd Quarter Ends March 14
4th Quarter Ends May 22

Last Updated 11/11/24

ROSH CHODESH & BIRTHDAY BOOKS*:

AvV/Elul

Tishrei

Cheshvan

Kislev
Tevet
Shvat

Adar | & I

Nissan

lyyar

Sivan/Tammuz

September 3 & 4
October 2

October 30
December 2
December 19
January 30
February 27 & 28
March 31

April 28 & 29

See Student Awards

*Family and Friends are invited to attend our 7:55am assembly to
celebrate the new month and Birthday Book presentations.

+ Please have your children wear a white top and navy bottoms on these special days as well as ALL field trips
Children may dress up for Rosh Chodesh if they choose.



